

# MASTER LEDbulb

#### MASTER LEDbulb 6W E27 2700K 230V A55

MASTER LEDbulb A60 7W delivers a dimmable glow effect for a welcoming, warm atmosphere and its unique design radiates warm light in all directions, making it a true alternative to the incandescent lamp. MASTER LEDbulb A55 6W delivers a dimmable, soft, warm light. MASTERLEDbulbs are ideal for general lighting applications in the hospitality industry. They are particularly suited to public areas such as lobbies, corridors, stairwells, where the light is always on. Compatible with existing fixtures with an E27 holder and designed for retrofit replacement of 25 and 40W incandescent bulbs, MASTER LEDbulbs deliver huge energy savings and minimise maintenance cost without any compromise on light quality. It can be used together with most leading-edge dimmers, enabling further efficiencies that will help hospitality owners recoup their investment within one year.

# Product data

## • Product Data

Order code 853537 00 872790085353700 Full product code

Full product name MASTER LEDbulb 6W E27 2700K

230V A55

MASTER LEDbulb 6W E27 2700K Order product name

230V A55

8727900853544

929000163701

Pieces per pack

Packs per outerbox

8727900853537 Bar code on pack -EAN1

Bar code on

outerbox - EAN3

Logistic code(s) -

12NC

Net weight per piece 0.135 kg

# • General Characteristics

Cap-Base

Bulb A55 [A 55mm] **Bulb Finish** Frosted Average Lifetime 45000 hr

#### • Electrical Characteristics

Wattage 6 W 6.2 W Wattage Technical 230 V Voltage 50-60 Hz Line Frequency Power Factor 0.65 -Dimmable Yes

## • Light Technical Characteristics

Colour Code ww Colour Designation Warm White Correlated Colour 2700 K

Temperature

216 (min), 240 (nom) Lm Luminous Flux

2700 K [CCT 2700K]

Colour rendering

Product Dimensions

Colour Temperature

Diameter D 55 mm Overall Length C 106 mm



# Dimensional drawing



 Product
 C (Norm)
 D (Norm)

 LED 6W E27 2700K 230V A55 Dimmable



Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.